

## Incident #: 23BEX-16493-OF Call #: 23-16493

Date/Time Reported: 11/17/2023 1011 Report Date/Time: 11/17/2023 1040 Occurred Between: 11/15/2023 1700-11/17/2023 1011 Status: Incident Closed Reason Closed: At victim's request

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer John Kim Approving Officer: Patrol Officer Richard Evans

Signature:

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

#	OFFENSE (S)				ATTEMPT	ED	TYPE	DEGREE
	LOCATION TYPE: MULTIPLE VILLAGE CREEK DR Apt. BEXLEY OH 43209	DWELLING		Zone:	South			
1	Theft 2913.02	29	2913		N	1	Misdemeanor	1

## Bexley Police Department NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER JOHN KIM Ref: 23BEX-16493-OF

On the dates and times listed the reporting party states that unknown person(s) gained entry into her vehicle and stole clothing items.

\*\* Portions of this report have been redacted \*\*